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SCHOOL REGION STAFF NAME STAFF EMAIL SCHEDULE 

107TH ST EL  SOUTH RODRIGUEZ, BRENDA brenda.rodriguez1@lausd.net W, Th, F 

109TH ST EL  SOUTH RODRIGUEZ, BRENDA brenda.rodriguez1@lausd.net M, T 

10TH ST EL EAST FERNANDEZ, JUDITH judith.fernandez@lausd.net M, T, W  

15TH ST EL SOUTH KILLIAN, MELISSA melissa.killian@lausd.net M, Th, F 

186TH ST EL SOUTH PICHARDO, ELISA exp1039@lausd.net M-F 

186TH ST EL SOUTH ZAVALA, LYDIA lxz0355@lausd.net  W, F 

1ST ST EL EAST RUIZ ESPINOZA, ARMANDO armando.ruiz@lausd.net M, T, W  

28TH ST EL  EAST MUNOZ SALMERON, MARTHA mym8086@lausd.net M, T 

2ND ST EL  EAST ZARATE CORTEZ, MARGARITA m.zaratecortez@lausd.net Th, F 

49TH ST EL  EAST DE LA ROSA, YECENIA yecenia.delarosa@lausd.net M, T, W  

52ND ST EL  SOUTH DUREN WATSON, LUCIANA  luciana.duren@lausd.net M, T, W  

59TH ST EL SOUTH DUREN WATSON, LUCIANA luciana.duren@lausd.net Th, F 

61ST ST EL SOUTH BUSTAMANTE, SYLVIA sylvia.bustamante@lausd.net T, Th 

66TH ST EL SOUTH COLLEY, LASHASTA lashasta.colley@lausd.net W, Th, F 

74TH ST EL SOUTH CARLOS, LISA lmc5095@lausd.net T, Th, F 

75TH ST EL  SOUTH GUZMAN, KARLA karla.guzman2@lausd.net W, Th, F 

92ND ST EL SOUTH RYAN, JASMINE jasmine.ryan@lausd.net Th, F 

95TH ST EL  SOUTH WEAVER, KYLEAN kdw5235@lausd.net M-F 



96TH ST EL  SOUTH ABANTO, MIRELLA mirella.abanto@lausd.net Th, F 

ALTA CALIFORNIA EL NORTH CUBEROS SUAREZ, GABRIEL g.cuberossuarez@lausd.net M, T, W  

ALTA LOMA EL WEST NUFIO, FLORIE florie.nufio@lausd.net M-F 

ANTON EL EAST CHABOLLA RAZO, GABRIELA g.chabollarazo@lausd.net M, T, Th 

ARLINGTON HTS EL  WEST ROBERTSON, ANDREA  andrea.robertson@lausd.net T, Th, F 

ARMINTA EL NORTH HAERPTYAN, NARINEH narineh.haerptyan@lausd.net W, Th, F 

ASCOT AVE EL     EAST HAMILTON, TUBORAH tuborah.hamilton1@lausd.net M, T, W  

AUDUBON MS  SOUTH BROWN OBASI, CARMEN c.brownobasi@lausd.net M-F 

AVALON GARDENS EL SOUTH MCBRIDE, MARQUENITA m.mcbride@lausd.net M, T 

BALDWIN HILLS EL WEST WILLIAMS, KASHANA  kashana.williams@lausd.net M, W, F 

BANDINI ST EL SOUTH MURILLO, LUZ SUSANA luz.s.murillo@lausd.net W, Th 

BARRETT EL SOUTH CERON, JASMINE jasmine.ceron@lausd.net Th, F 

BARTON HILL EL SOUTH PAREDES GONZALEZ, MARIA m.paredesgonzale@lausd.net M, T, Th 

BASSETT ST EL NORTH LUIZ, ARELY arely.luiz@lausd.net M-F 

BEACHY EL NORTH PONCE, MAYRA  mxp6683@lausd.net M, W, F 

BELMONT SH EAST PINEDA TORRICO, DALIA  dalia.pineda@lausd.net M-F 

BELMONT SH  EAST HERNANDEZ, TERESA teresa.x.hernandez@lausd.net M-F 

BELVEDERE EL  EAST LUNA, CARMEN cbl5559@lausd.net T, W, Th 

BERNSTEIN SH  WEST VEGA LOEZA, ANGELITA a.vegaloeza@lausd.net M-F 

BERTRAND EL NORTH FALLAH, SORAYA soraya.fallah@lausd.net M, T, F 

BETHUNE MS  SOUTH BRAVO, ZAYRA zayra.bravo@lausd.net M-F 

BLYTHE EL  NORTH MORALES CANNON, JESSICA jec3488@lausd.net T, W  

BREED EL  EAST GARCIA, CHANTEL chantel.c.garcia@lausd.net M, T, W  

BROADOUS EL NORTH ARTEAGA, ANGELICA ams2926@lausd.net M-F 



BROOKLYN AVE EL EAST ZAVALA, TERESA teresa.zavala1@lausd.net T, W, Th 

BUDLONG EL  SOUTH BUSTAMANTE, SYLVIA sylvia.bustamante@lausd.net M, W, F 

BURROUGHS MS WEST SPADAVECCHIA, SABRINA s.spadavecchia@lausd.net M-F 

CABRILLO EL SOUTH JACKSON, RONDRE rondre.jackson@lausd.net T, W, Th 

CANOGA PARK EL NORTH BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ, CYNTHIA c.bautistarodrig@lausd.net Th, F 

CANOGA PARK MS  NORTH BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ, CYNTHIA c.bautistarodrig@lausd.net M, T, W  

CANOGA PARK MS  NORTH RAUSER, VICTORIA victoria.rausser@lausd.net M-F 

CAROLDALE LEARNING CENTER SOUTH ADKINS, MARITSA maritsa.adkins@lausd.net T, W  
CARSON HIGH SCHOOL 
(WELLNESS CENTER) SOUTH RAMIREZ, NADIA   nadia.ramirez2@lausd.net M-F 

CARSON ST EL SOUTH CARTER, MARSHA  marsha.carter@lausd.net W, Th, F 

CARVER MS  EAST MERCADO, JANYA janya.mercado@lausd.net Th, F 

CASTRO MS EAST CHAVEZ, ALINA alina.chavez@lausd.net M, T, W  

CATSKILL AVE EL SOUTH ADKINS, MARITSA maritsa.adkins@lausd.net M, Th, F 

CHARNOCK ROAD EL WEST HORTON, HEATHER heather.horton@lausd.net M, T, W 

CHASE ST EL NORTH MARTINEZ CASTELLON, TANIA tania.m.martinez@lausd.net M-F 

CLINTON MS  EAST MUNOZ SALMERON, MARTHA mym8086@lausd.net W, Th, F 

COCHRAN MS  WEST MILLER, NATALIE natalie.miller@lausd.net Th, F 

COLDWATER CYN EL NORTH CASTILLO LOPEZ, JENNIFER j.castillolopez@lausd.net M, T, W  

CONTRERAS BT EAST CHAVEZ, ALINA alina.chavez@lausd.net F 

CONTRERAS LC ALC EAST CHAVEZ, ALINA alina.chavez@lausd.net Th 

CONTRERAS LC GLBL ST  EAST GARCIA, VIRGINIA virginia.x.garcia@lausd.net Th, F 

CONTRERAS LC SOCIAL JUSTICE  EAST GARCIA, VIRGINIA virginia.x.garcia@lausd.net M, T, W 

COUGHLIN EL NORTH PEREZ, VERA vlp9527@lausd.net M-F 

CRENSHAW HS SOUTH RODRIGUEZ GUZMAN, HILDA hilda.x.rodriguez@lausd.net Th, F 



CRENSHAW HS  SOUTH ROMERO, CLAUDIA claudia.e.vasquez@lausd.net M-F 

DANA MS SOUTH KILLIAN, MELISSA melissa.killian@lausd.net T, W  

DE LA TORRE JR EL SOUTH NAVARRO HENRY, GABRIELA g.navarrohenry@lausd.net W, Th, F 

DORSEY SH  SOUTH GOSSETT, LEMORN lemorn.gossett@lausd.net M-F 

DREW MS  SOUTH CERON, JASMINE jasmine.ceron@lausd.net M, T, W  

EAST VALLEY SH NORTH CARRION, JENNIFER jmolin3@lausd.net Th, F 

EASTMAN EL EAST JIMENEZ BUSTOS, SONIA  sonia.jimenezbustos@lausd.net M, T, W  

EDISON MS  SOUTH HAWKINS, BRIANNA brianna.hawkins@lausd.net M , Th 

EL DORADO AVE EL  NORTH PEREZ MONTELONGO, JUAN  j.perezmontelong@lausd.net T, Th, F 

ESCALANTE EL EAST AVILA, CINDY cindy.avila@lausd.net Th, F 

ESPERANZA EL EAST BARRERA, FATIMA EMMYBETH fatima.barrera@lausd.net M, W, Th 

ESTRELLA EL EAST RODRIGUEZ, JENIFER  j.rodriguez15@lausd.net M, W, F 

EUCLID EL EAST NAGAHAMA, SHARON sharon.nagahama@lausd.net W, Th, F 

EVERGREEN EL NORTH SALOMON, AILEEN aileen.salomon1@lausd.net W, Th, F 

FARMDALE EL EAST RIVAS, PAUL paul.rivas@lausd.net M, T, F 

FERNANGELES EL NORTH PACHECO, KRISTI kristi.pacheco@lausd.net M-F 

FLORENCE AVE EL EAST ECHEVESTE, MARIA mxe1673@lausd.net M-F 

FLOURNOY EL  SOUTH RAMIREZ, NANCY nancy.ramirez5@lausd.net T, W  

FORD BLVD EL  EAST JIMENEZ BUSTOS, SONIA sonia.jimenezbustos@lausd.net Th, F 
FOSHAY CLINIC, WILSON CLINIC, 
SMS OFFICE SOUTH DE LA ROCHA, MARISOL mxa8527@lausd.net M-F 

FREMONT SH SOUTH GUZMAN, KARLA karla.guzman2@lausd.net M, T 

FRIES EL  SOUTH MURILLO, LUZ SUSANA luz.s.murillo@lausd.net M, T, F 

GAGE MS EAST LEON, CHRISTINA christina.leon@lausd.net M-F 

GARCETTI EL SOUTH COLLEY, LASHASTA lashasta.colley@lausd.net M, T 



GARDENA SH  SOUTH SCHWEITZER, DIANE diane.schweitzer@lausd.net M-F 

GARFIELD SH EAST CASTILLO GARCIA, ANA a.castillogarcia@lausd.net M-F 

GATES ST EL  EAST RUIZ ESPINOZA, ARMANDO armando.ruiz@lausd.net Th, F 

GLENWOOD EL  NORTH LUNA, NATIVIDAD natividad.luna@lausd.net W, Th, F 

GOMPERS MS  SOUTH KING, THEA thea.king@lausd.net M, T, Th, F 

GRAHAM EL SOUTH CHAVEZ, NORA nora.chavez@lausd.net M-F 

GRAPE EL SOUTH BROX, TELESHIA teleshia.brox@lausd.net W, Th, F 

GRIDLEY EL NORTH SHIN, HYE SEON hyeseon.shin@lausd.net W, Th, F 

GRIFFITH JOYNER EL SOUTH ABANTO, MIRELLA mirella.abanto@lausd.net M, T, W  

GULF AVE EL SOUTH TREJO, GUADALUPE guadalupe.trejo@lausd.net W, F 

HARDING ST EL NORTH LORIA, NICTEHA nxl1964@lausd.net Th, F 

HARMONY EL  EAST BRUNO, JASMINE jasmine.ryan@lausd.net M, T, W  

HARRISON ST ES  EAST SALOMON, AILEEN  aileen.salomon1@lausd.net M, T 

HARTE PREP MS  SOUTH SCOTT, DEMETRIA  demetria.scott@lausd.net T, Th 

HAWAIIAN AVE EL SOUTH NAVARRO HENRY, GABRIELA g.navarrohenry@lausd.net M, T 

HAWKINS SH  SOUTH GRAHAM, ANTHONY  anthony.x.graham@lausd.net M, W, F 

HERRICK AVE EL NORTH SHIN, HYE SEON hyeseon.shin@lausd.net M, T 

HILLCREST DR EL SOUTH RODRIGUEZ GUZMAN, HILDA hilda.x.rodriguez@lausd.net M, T, W 

HOLLENBECK MS EAST VILLATORO, BRENDA brenda.villatoro@lausd.net T, Th 

HOLLENBECK MS  EAST LOPEZ, GABRIELLE  gabrielle.lopez1@lausd.net M, W, F 

HOLLYWOOD HS WEST ALIMOHAMMADI, MARY malimoha@lausd.net M-F 

HOLMES AVE EL EAST GONZALEZ, MARIELENA m.gonzalez5@lausd.net M, T 

HOOPER AVE EL EAST GONZALEZ, LORENA  lorena.gonzalez5@lausd.net Th, F 

HOOVER EL WEST ARAUZ, ISELA  ila9884@lausd.net M-F 



HOPE ST EL EAST VAZQUEZ ZEPEDA, JESSICA j.vazquezzepeda@lausd.net M, T, Th 

HUBBARD EL NORTH LORIA, NICTEHA nxl1964@lausd.net M, T, W  

HUMPHREYS EL EAST CHAVARRIA, JAIRO jairo.chavarria@lausd.net M-F 

JEFFERSON SH  EAST ESPINOZA, SANDRA sandra.espinoza@lausd.net M-F 

JEFFERSON SH  EAST SERRANO, JANET janet.serrano1@lausd.net M-F 

JONES EL EAST HERNANDEZ, ELIZABETH eah3973@lausd.net T, W  

JORDAN HS SOUTH VALLADARES, CLAUDIA claudia.valladares@lausd.net M-F 

KESTER EL NORTH GRANADENO, ANA  ana.granadeno@lausd.net T, Th 

KING JR EL  SOUTH LERMA, RAFAEL rafael.lerma@lausd.net M-F 

KITTRIDGE EL  NORTH CASTILLO LOPEZ, JENNIFER j.castillolopez@lausd.net Th, F 

KNOX EL SOUTH BROX, TELESHIA teleshia.brox@lausd.net M, T 

LA SALLE EL  SOUTH AVILA, CINDY cindy.avila@lausd.net M, T, W 

LANGDON EL  NORTH ACAJABON LOPEZ, ERNESTO exa4825@lausd.net M, F 

LASSEN EL NORTH ACAJABON LOPEZ, ERNESTO exa4825@lausd.net T, W, Th 

LAWSON ACADEMY SOUTH NELSON, MARCQUET marcquet.nelson@lausd.net M, T, F 

LE CONTE MS  WEST MUNOZ, JULIE julie.munoz@lausd.net M-F 

LIECHTY MS  EAST YEPEZ, VERONICA veronica.yepez@lausd.net T, Th, F 

LIGGETT ST EL NORTH MADRIGAL, MARTHA martha.madrigal@lausd.net Th, F 

LILLIAN ST EL EAST GONZALEZ, MARIELENA m.gonzalez5@lausd.net W, Th, F 

LINCOLN SH EAST REYNOSO, JASMIN jasmin.medel@lausd.net M-F 

LINCOLN SH EAST VILLASENOR, MIRIAM mnv7805@lausd.net M-F 

LIZARRAGA EL  EAST GONZALEZ, LORENA lorena.gonzalez5@lausd.net M, T, W  

LOGAN ACADEMY EL  EAST BARRERA, FATIMA EMMYBETH fatima.barrera@lausd.net T, F 

LOREN MILLER EL SOUTH ALTAMIRANO, ELVIA elvia.bonilla@lausd.net M-F 



LORENA EL  EAST MONDRAGON BASURTO, CARLA c.mondragonbasurt@lausd.net M, T, W  

LOS ANGELES ACAD MS  EAST RODRIGUEZ, JENIFER j.rodriguez15@lausd.net T, Th 

LOS ANGELES EL WEST LAUREANO, JOANNE joanne.laureano@lausd.net M-F 

MACLAY MS  NORTH LAZARO, JOHANNA johanna.lazaro@lausd.net M-F 

MACLAY MS  NORTH RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO, LUZ lmr2138@lausd.net M-F 

MAGNOLIA AVE EL WEST SANCHEZ, IDALIA idalia.sanchez1@lausd.net  W, Th, F 

MAIN ST EL  EAST DE LA ROSA, YECENIA yecenia.delarosa@lausd.net Th, F 

MANHATTAN PL EL  SOUTH ZAVALA, LYDIA lxz0355@lausd.net  M, T, Th 

MANN UCLA COM SCH SOUTH SCOTT, DEMETRIA demetria.scott@lausd.net M, W, F 

MANUAL ARTS SH  SOUTH RIVERA, MARCELA marcela.rivera@lausd.net M-F 

MANUAL ARTS SH  SOUTH TRIPP, DARRIKA  darrika.tripp@lausd.net M, W, F 

MARINA DEL REY MS  WEST ARNOLD, D'ONDRA dondra.arnold@lausd.net M, F 

MARLTON EL WEST FRIERSON, LA TORIA latoria.frierson@lausd.net M, Th, F 

MARVIN EL   WEST MILLER, NATALIE natalie.miller@lausd.net M, T, W 

MAYWOOD ACADEMY SH EAST LARA, AMELIA amelia.lara@lausd.net M-F 
MC ALISTER SH - REGION EAST 
LOCATION EAST YEPEZ, VERONICA veronica.yepez@lausd.net M, W 

MC KINLEY AVE EL  SOUTH HARDY, SHARRELL sharrell.hardy1@lausd.net M, T, W  

MELVIN AVE EL NORTH SANCHEZ, IRMA irma.sanchez@lausd.net M-F 

MENLO AVE EL SOUTH GARCIA, ELIZABETH elizabeth.garcia4@lausd.net M-F 

MEYLER EL SOUTH HOPPER, SYDNEE sydnee.hopper@lausd.net M, T, W  

MIRAMONTE EL SOUTH HAWKINS, BRIANNA brianna.hawkins@lausd.net T, W, F 

MONROE SH  NORTH TOVAR, JACKELINE jyt1218@lausd.net M-F 

MONROE SH  NORTH VACA-ROMAN, SANDRA sandra.vaca@lausd.net M-F 

MONTE VISTA EL  EAST LUNA, CARMEN cbl5559@lausd.net M, F 



MOORE ACADEMY SOUTH RIVAS FLORES, JOSSELIN j.rivasflores@lausd.net T, Th, F 

MOSK EL NORTH PACHECO, DANIELA daniela.pacheco1@lausd.net T, Th 

MUIR MS  SOUTH NELSON, MARCQUET marcquet.nelson@lausd.net W, Th 

MULHOLLAND MS NORTH LEVINSON, KATY katy.levinson@lausd.net M-F 

MURCHISON ST EL EAST RIVAS, PAUL  paul.rivas@lausd.net T, W  

NOBLE EL NORTH PANIAGUA, RAUL raul.paniagua@lausd.net T, W, F 

NORMANDIE EL  SOUTH WILLIAMS, KASHANA  kashana.williams@lausd.net T, Th 

NORWOOD EL SOUTH DE LOS SANTOS, RUTY ruty.delossantos@lausd.net M, W, F 

OBAMA EL NORTH PANIAGUA, RAUL raul.paniagua@lausd.net M , Th 

OBAMA GLBL PREP  SOUTH MEJIA ALFARO, MARITZA maritza.alfaro@lausd.net Th, F 

OCHOA LEARNING CENTER EAST AGUAYO, MARITSA maritsa.aguayo@lausd.net M-F 

OLIVE VISTA MS NORTH FLOOD, SAUNDRA sls5464@lausd.net W, Th, F 

OLYMPIC PC EAST FERNANDEZ, JUDITH judith.fernandez@lausd.net Th, F 

O'MELVENY EL NORTH FLORES, RAUL raul.flores2@lausd.net M, Th, F 

ORCHARD ACADEMY 2C EAST ACOSTA, DANAHE dxa2160@lausd.net M-F 

OSCEOLA EL NORTH PEREZ MONTELONGO, JUAN j.perezmontelong@lausd.net M, W 

PANORAMA SH  NORTH RAMIREZ, KARLA karla.ramirez@lausd.net M-F 

PARKS LC  NORTH CUBEROS SUAREZ, GABRIEL g.cuberossuarez@lausd.net Th, F 

PARMELEE EL SOUTH VARGAS, BELINDA bxv5100@lausd.net M-F 

PIO PICO MS WEST ROBERTSON, ANDREA  andrea.robertson@lausd.net M, W 

PLUMMER EL  NORTH MADRIGAL, MARTHA martha.madrigal@lausd.net M, T, W  

POINDEXTER LAMOTTE EL SOUTH HERNANDEZ, ELIZABETH eah3973@lausd.net M, Th, F 

POLITI EL WEST PALOMERA, XOCHITL xochitl.palomera@lausd.net W, Th, F 

POLYTECHNIC SH  NORTH HAERPTYAN, NARINEH narineh.haerptyan@lausd.net M, T 



PURCHE EL  SOUTH MCBRIDE, MARQUENITA m.mcbride@lausd.net W, Th, F 

RAYMOND AVE EL SOUTH GRAHAM, ANTHONY anthony.x.graham@lausd.net T, Th 

RFK AMBSDR GLB LDSH  WEST SECAIDA, KATTY katty.secaida@lausd.net M 

RFK AMBSDR GLBL EDU   WEST SECAIDA, KATTY katty.secaida@lausd.net T 

RFK LAHSA WEST SECAIDA, KATTY katty.secaida@lausd.net W, Th 

RFK NEW OPEN WLD  WEST SECAIDA, KATTY katty.secaida@lausd.net F 

RIVERA LC PUBLIC SERVICE SOUTH CARTER, MARSHA marsha.carter@lausd.net M, T 

ROOSEVELT HS EAST TORRES, ELIZABETH elizabeth.x.torres@lausd.net M-F 

ROOSEVELT HS EAST VILLATORO, BRENDA brenda.villatoro@lausd.net M, W, F 

ROSCOE EL NORTH LUNA, NATIVIDAD natividad.luna@lausd.net M, T 

ROWAN AVE EL EAST MONDRAGON BASURTO, CARLA c.mondragonbasurt@lausd.net Th, F 

ROYBAL ALLARD EL EAST AGUILAR, JOSE j.aguilar@lausd.net M, F 

RUSSELL EL SOUTH HARDY, SHARRELL sharrell.hardy1@lausd.net Th, F 

SAN FERNANDO EL NORTH HENRIQUEZ, ZOILA zoila.henriquez@lausd.net M, T 

SAN FERNANDO MS  NORTH HENRIQUEZ, ZOILA  zoila.henriquez@lausd.net W, Th, F 

SAN FERNANDO SH NORTH PALAFOX, JAMIE jamie.palafox@lausd.net M, T 

SAN GABRIEL AVE EL EAST CARMELO, NORMA norma.carmelo@lausd.net M-F 

SAN JOSE ST EL NORTH RIVAS, KARLA karla.rivas2@lausd.net W, Th, F 

SANTANA ARTS ACADEMY  NORTH GALARZA, ALEXANDRA a.galarza@lausd.net M, T, W 

SANTEE ED COMPLEX EAST GARCIA, CONRAD conrad.garcia@lausd.net M-F 

SENDAK EL NORTH CARRION, JENNIFER jmolin3@lausd.net M, T, W  

SEPA PANORAMA NORTH BACA, ANGELICA angelica.ceja1@lausd.net M-F 

SEPA PANORAMA NORTH IRIAS, JESSICA jii1304@lausd.net M-F 

SEPA PLASENCIA EAST RUIZ RAMIREZ, OSCAR ruiz.oscar@lausd.net M-F 



SEPULVEDA MS  NORTH GALARZA, ALEXANDRA a.galarza@lausd.net Th, F 

SHARP EL  NORTH RIVAS, KARLA karla.rivas2@lausd.net M, T 

SOTO ST EL  EAST ZARATE CORTEZ, MARGARITA m.zaratecortez@lausd.net M, T, W  

SOUTH PARK EL SOUTH RAMIREZ, NANCY  nancy.ramirez5@lausd.net M, Th, F 

STATE ST EL  EAST AYALA, BRENDA brenda.ayala@lausd.net M, T, W 

SUNNY BRAE EL NORTH MORALES CANNON, JESSICA jec3488@lausd.net M, Th, F 

SUNRISE EL EAST NAGAHAMA, SHARON sharon.nagahama@lausd.net M, T 

SUTTER MS  NORTH PACHECO, DANIELA daniela.pacheco1@lausd.net M, W, F 

SYLMAR EL NORTH FLOOD, SAUNDRA sls5464@lausd.net M, T 

SYLVAN PARK EL NORTH GRANADENO, ANA ana.granadeno@lausd.net M, W, F 

TELFAIR EL   NORTH PALAFOX, JAMIE jamie.palafox@lausd.net W, Th, F 

TORRES ELA PA MAG  EAST CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ, 
ALVARO alvaro.castellanos2@lausd.net M, T 

TORRES ENG & TECH  EAST CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ, 
ALVARO alvaro.castellanos2@lausd.net W, Th, F 

TRINITY EL  EAST HERNANDEZ, OLIVIA olivia.hernandez@lausd.net M, T, F 

UNION EL EAST BECERRA, BLANCA blb0331@lausd.net M-F 

UNION EL EAST FERNANDEZ ALONSO, LILIANA liliana.fernandez@lausd.net M-F 
UNIVERSITY PATHWAYS AT 
GOMPERS SOUTH KING, THEA thea.king@lausd.net W 

VALERIO EL NORTH AMAYA MUNOZ DOVLATYAN, 
KAREN k.amayamunozdovl@lausd.net M-F 

VAN DEENE AVE EL SOUTH HOPPER, SYDNEE sydnee.hopper@lausd.net Th, F 

VANALDEN EL NORTH FALLAH, SORAYA soraya.fallah@lausd.net Th, W 

VENA EL NORTH PONCE, MAYRA  mxp6683@lausd.net T, Th 

VENICE SH WEST ARNOLD, D'ONDRA dondra.arnold@lausd.net T, W, Th 

VISTA MS  NORTH MUNOZ MONTOYA ABARCA, 
STEPHANIE s.montoyaabarca@lausd.net M-F 

WADSWORTH AVE EL  EAST HERNANDEZ, OLIVIA olivia.hernandez@lausd.net W, Th 



WASHINGTON PREP SH  SOUTH MALDONADO, ANGIE angie.maldonado@lausd.net M-F 

WASHINGTON PREP SH  SOUTH WOOD, TAMMY tammy.wood@lausd.net M-F 

WESM HLTH/SPORTS MED  WEST HORTON, HEATHER heather.horton@lausd.net Th, F 

WEST ADAMS PREP HS  WEST SANCHEZ, IDALIA idalia.sanchez1@lausd.net  M, T 

WEST VERNON EL  EAST MERCADO, JANYA janya.mercado@lausd.net M, T, W 

WILLOW AVE EL EAST AYALA, BRENDA brenda.ayala@lausd.net Th, F 

WILMINGTON PARK EL SOUTH TREJO, GUADALUPE guadalupe.trejo@lausd.net M, T, Th 

WILSON HS  EAST BENITEZ, BELEN belen.benitez@lausd.net M-F 

WINDSOR HILLS EL  WEST FRIERSON, LA TORIA latoria.frierson@lausd.net T, W  

YES ACAD  SOUTH CARLOS, LISA lmc5095@lausd.net M, W 
 


